Bus

Bus 603 603 _ Nice -LA Turbie - Monaco Fontvieille Go to website

Direction
Vauban G R — Place d Armes

10 stops

Open route schedule

Vauban G R

Pont Michel

La Chaumiere

Mairie

Les Genets

Bautugan

Centre Mediterraneen

Villa paloma

Belgique

Place d Armes

Route schedule
Vauban G R — Place d Armes

Monday 07:30
Tuesday 07:30
Wednesday 07:30
Thursday 07:30
Friday 07:30
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Vauban G R
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

r
¥

rette-Levens
,
of
f Peillon
-+ "
i Saint-Martin
el de Pelile
i TS
Cantaron
Drap
¢ 58 b |
Falicon b

Beausoleil
vhie !

F 4

La Feg-le

UiArja
S ee .t
: Rimiez(g

Ravin ~='Sainte-

P . - s
urice | Vallon,de Saint_# T L
Michel' »
Vells . | La Murta ,-"J:
T - il
y.ColdeMillefranchie = F 4
ii(e /'I Saint-Esteve =
'u"l},lui- Mice
: 2 sdint-jean-
%, Cap-Farrat
s ¢ \ @ OpenStreetMap oontributors"a.

¥ 503 — 603 _ Nice -LA Turbie - Monaco Fontvieille BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/monaco/public_transit-line-603-2111761223-2366655300
https://busmaps.com/en/monaco/public_transit-line-603-2111761223-2366655300
https://busmaps.com/en/monaco/public_transit-line-603-2111761223-2366655300

Direction
Vauban G R — Saint Martin

34 stops

Open route schedule

Vauban GR

Vauban Universite

Tende

Passerelle du Paillon

La Brigue

Pont Vincent Auriol

Abattoirs

Cite PIm

Pont Michel

Les Ecoles

Parc a Fourrage

Lavoir

La Chaumiere

Bon Voyage

Riba Roussa

Pont de | Ariane

L Ol

La Nuit

Sainte Anne

Route de Laghet

Docteur Rebat

Negron

Pont de Figour

Baccia Donna

Roland

Route schedule
Vauban G R — Saint Martin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vauban G R
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

08:05-18:30

08:05-18:30

08:05-18:30

08:05-18:30

08:05-18:30

08:05-17:30

08:05-17:30


https://busmaps.com/en/monaco/public_transit-line-603-2111761223-2366655300

Lavelan

Castel Saint Pierre

Camp Bollin

Sanctuaire

Le Rondeau

Chemin de | Esparaye

Sainte Catherine

Mairie

Saint Martin



Direction Route schedule

Place d Armes — Vauban G R Place d Armes — Vauban G R
11 stops Monday 16:20-17:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:20-17:10
Place d Armes

Wednesday 16:20-17:10
Belgique

Thursday 16:20-17:10
Jardin Exotique

Friday 16:20-17:10
Centre Mediterraneen
Bautugan Saturday -
Costa Plana Sunday -
Les Genets .

Route info
Mairie Direction: Place d Armes

Stops: 11

La Chaumiere
Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

Pont Michel

Vauban GR


https://busmaps.com/en/monaco/public_transit-line-603-2111761223-2366655300

Direction Route schedule

Vauban G R — Mairie Vauban G R — Mairie
32 stops Monday 10:25-10:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:25-10:30
Vauban G R

Wednesday 10:25-10:30
Vauban Universite

Thursday 10:25-10:30
Passerelle du Paillon

Friday 10:25-10:30
La Brigue
Pont Vincent Auriol Saturday 10:25
Abattoirs Sunday 10:25
Cite PIm

Route info
Pont Michel Direction: Vauban G R

Stops: 32
Les Ecoles

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

Parc a Fourrage

Lavoir

La Chaumiere

Bon Voyage

Riba Roussa

Pont de | Ariane

L Oli

La Nuit

Sainte Anne

Route de Laghet

Docteur Rebat

Negron

Pont de Figour

Baccia Donna

Roland

Lavelan


https://busmaps.com/en/monaco/public_transit-line-603-2111761223-2366655300

Castel Saint Pierre

Camp Bollin

Sanctuaire

Le Rondeau

Chemin de | Esparaye

Sainte Catherine

Mairie



Direction

Place d Armes — Vauban G R

38 stops

Open route schedule

Place d Armes

Belgique

Jardin Exotique

Centre Mediterraneen

Bautugan

Costa Plana

Les Genets

Mairie

Sainte Catherine

Chemin du Braousch

Le Rondeau

Sanctuaire

Camp Bollin

Castel Saint Pierre

Lavelan

Roland

Baccia Donna

Pont de Figour

Negron

Docteur Rebat

Suarez

Route de Laghet

Sainte Anne

La Nuit

L Ol

Route schedule

Place d Armes — Vauban G R

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Place d Armes
Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

06:45-19:05

06:45-19:05

06:45-19:05

06:45-19:05

06:45-19:05

07:00-16:30

11:40-16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/monaco/public_transit-line-603-2111761223-2366655300

Pont de | Ariane

Riba Roussa

Bon Voyage

La Chaumiere

Lavoir

Parc a Fourrage

Les Ecoles

Pont Michel

Cite PIm

Abattoirs

La Brigue

Vauban Universite

Vauban GR



Direction
Vauban G R — Place d Armes

36 stops

Open route schedule

Vauban GR

Vauban Universite

Passerelle du Paillon

Pont Vincent Auriol

Cite PIm

Pont Michel

Les Ecoles

Parc a Fourrage

Lavoir

La Chaumiere

Bon Voyage

Riba Roussa

Pont de | Ariane

L Oli

La Nuit

Sainte Anne

Route de Laghet

Docteur Rebat

Negron

Pont de Figour

Baccia Donna

Roland

Lavelan

Castel Saint Pierre

Camp Bollin

Route schedule
Vauban G R — Place d Armes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vauban G R
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

15:25-17:15

15:25-17:15

15:25-17:15

15:25-17:15

15:25-17:15

15:25

15:25


https://busmaps.com/en/monaco/public_transit-line-603-2111761223-2366655300

Sanctuaire

Le Rondeau

Chemin de | Esparaye

Sainte Catherine

Mairie

Les Genets

Bautugan

Centre Mediterraneen

Villa paloma

Belgique

Place d Armes



Direction Route schedule

Saint Martin — Vauban G R Saint Martin — Vauban G R
31 stops Monday 09:10-18:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:10-18:29
Saint Martin

Wednesday 09:10-18:29
Mairie

Thursday 09:10-18:29
Sainte Catherine

Friday 09:10-18:29
Chemin du Braousch
Le Rondeau Saturday 09:10-18:29
Sanctuaire Sunday 09:10-18:29
Camp Bollin

Route info
Castel Saint Pierre Direction: Saint Martin

Stops: 31
Lavelan

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
Roland

Baccia Donna

Pont de Figour

Negron

Docteur Rebat

Suarez

Route de Laghet

Sainte Anne

La Nuit

L Ol

Pont de | Ariane

Riba Roussa

Bon Voyage

La Chaumiere

Lavoir

Parc a Fourrage


https://busmaps.com/en/monaco/public_transit-line-603-2111761223-2366655300

Les Ecoles

Pont Michel

Cite PIm

Abattoirs

Vauban Universite

Vauban G R



Direction Route schedule

Vauban G R — Place d Armes Vauban G R — Place d Armes
10 stops Monday 06:00-18:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00-18:10
Vauban G R

Wednesday 06:00-18:10
Pont Michel

Thursday 06:00-18:10
La Chaumiere

Friday 06:00-18:10
Mairie
Les Genets Saturday 06:15
Bautugan Sunday -
Centre Mediterraneen

Route info
Villa paloma Direction: Vauban G R

Stops: 10

Belgique
Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

Place d Armes

603 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Monaco

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/monaco/public_transit-line-603-2111761223-2366655300

